Catalog # 40538-SU
PLD13/SP27K/10PK

Sunlite PLD13/SP27K/10PK 2700K Warm
White Fluorescent 13W PLD Double U-
Shaped Twin Tube CFL Bulbs with 2-Pin
GX23-2 Base (10 Pack)

PLD 2-Pin Double U-Shaped Twin Tube

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite's double U-shaped fluorescent lamps are fabricated to
accommodate ceiling light fixtures typically found in office
spaces, clinics/medical centers and many other commercial as
well as industrial settings.

FEATURES:

= PLD 2-Pin Double U-Shaped Twin Tube
PLD 2-Pin Double U-Shaped Twin Tube
PLD 2-Pin Double U-Shaped Twin Tube
PLD 2-Pin Double U-Shaped Twin Tube
PLD 2-Pin Double U-Shaped Twin Tube

744 Clinton Street Brooklyn, NY, 11231 | 718.768.7000 Sunlite.com



http://sunlite.com

SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years
Material

Watts
Volts

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin

PLD 2-Pin
10000

2-Pin (GX23-2)
9

Plastic

13
120

660

80

Warm White
2700K

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Package Type

744 Clinton Street Brooklyn, NY, 11231 | 718.768.7000

Catalog # 40538-SU
PLD13/SP27K/10PK

4.61

0.47

(W) 1.33 (H) 4.66 (D) 1.33
(W) 4.7 (H) 2.8 (D) 7.5
1.2

10

10
653703405384
Box

Sunlite.com



http://sunlite.com

