

Plug-In

Sunlite PLD13/SP27K/10PK 2700K Warm White Fluorescent 13W PLD Double U-Shaped Twin Tube CFL Bulbs with 2-Pin GX23-2 Base (10 Pack)

PLD 2-Pin Double U-Shaped Twin Tube

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite's double U-shaped fluorescent lamps are fabricated to accommodate ceiling light fixtures typically found in office spaces, clinics/medical centers and many other commercial as well as industrial settings.

FEATURES:

- PLD 2-Pin Double U-Shaped Twin Tube



sunlite

SPECIFICATIONS:

Product Dimensions

Bulb Shape	PLD 2-Pin	MOL (in)	4.61
Average Rated Hours	10000	Diameter (in)	0.47
Base	2-Pin (GX23-2)	Item Dimension (in)	(W) 1.33 (H) 4.66 (D) 1.33
Average Life Span Years	9	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 4.7 (H) 2.8 (D) 7.5
Material	Plastic	Package Weight (lb)	1.2
Electrical Characteristics		Product Data	
Watts	13	Case Unit Rate	10
Volts	120	Pack Size	10
		Item UPC	653703405384
Light Characteristics		Package Type	Box
Lumens Brightness	660		
Color Rendering Index CRI	80		
Emitted Color	Warm White		
Color Temperature Kelvin	2700K		